
Year 11 English Revision 
Spring Term Schedule 

  
  

Date  Day  Time  Teacher  Topic  

15th Jan   Wednesday   Lunchtime  
1:25-1:55  

HBE, E2  Mock Prep: Macbeth Extract 
Question  

16th Jan   Thursday   After school  
3:10-4:00  

APA, E4  Mock Prep: A Christmas Carol 
Extract Question  

22nd Jan   Wednesday   Lunchtime  
1:25-1:55  

EGR, E3  Mock Prep: Language Paper 1 Q1 
and Q2 

23rd Jan   Thursday   After school  
3:10-4:00  

APA, E4  Mock Prep: Language Paper 1 
Section B (writing)   

  

Date  Day  Time  Teacher  Topic  

5th  
March 

Wednesday   Lunchtime  
1:25-1:55  

HBE, E2  Poetry anthology question  

6th  
March 

Thursday   After school  
3:10-4:00  

APA, E4  Blood Brothers: Social Class/ 
Education (focusing on 
sociological elements and 
integrating concepts) 

12th March Wednesday   Lunchtime  
1:25-1:55  

EGR, E3  Mock Prep: Language Paper 1, 
Q3 

13th March Thursday   After school  
3:10-4:00  

EBO, E1   Language Paper 2, Question 5 
(non-fiction writing)   

19th March  Wednesday   Lunchtime  
1:25-1:55  

HBE, E2  Unseen poetry question  

20th March  Thursday   After school  
3:10-4:00  

APA, E4  Macbeth: Looking at links 
between the Bible and the play  

26th March Wednesday   Lunchtime  
1:25-1:55  

EGR, E3  Mock Prep: Language Paper 1, 
Q4   

27th March  Thursday   After school  
3:10-4:00  

EBO, E1   Blood Brothers: exploring model 
answers 

 
All sessions are open to all Year 11 students.   

 


